Arabba 18.09.2016

Concorrente

DE COLO' Daniele
DE NARDIN Valentino
MANFROI Simone
BUSIN Lorenzo
COSTA Valentino

DE ZAIACOMO Morris
PALLA Igor

DEOLA Renzo

DA ROIT Nicola
RIVA Sergio
MARCON Ivano

DE COL Federico
CAGNATI Franco
COSTANTINI Nicola
DE COL Eudio

PINIE' Omar

DE NARDIN Elvis
FIORIN Antonello
CREPAZ Piergiorgio
LAZZARINI Ervin
FONTANIVE Nicola
BUSIN Leonardo

DE MARCO Fabrizio
FEDERA Loris
BUSIN Maurizio

DE CASSAN Ruben
DECIMA Simone
DORIGO Andrea
COSTANTIN Pierluigi
FRIZ Alessandro
RUMOR Denny
PELLEGRINI Federico
FONTANIVE Marco
FONTANIVE Moritz
DEL ZENERO Eddi
SORATROI Sandro
SCUSSEL Alan
ROSSON Nicola
DALL'ACQUA Leonardo
FENTI Mattia
LORENZINI Stefano
SERAFINI Ivo

DEL DIN Paolo

RIVA Lorenzo
DELLA LUCIA Mauro
DE BIASIO Silvio
FOSSEN Gian moreno
COSTANTINI Michele
FRIZ Roberto

BEN Daniele

Arabba / 18.09.2016

Comun da Fodo™

TROFEO 16 COMUNI DELL'AGORDINO

FRAZIONI SENIOR MASCHILE

Num  AA
70
97
90
96
87
90
81
66
95
96
64
85
81
94
70
92
69
78
75
89
95
03
63
66
65
94
87
79
71
74
83
91
65
61
96
81
85
89
97
95
78
65
67
92
79
61
61
72
71
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ARABBA
2016

Societa’

TAIBON 1
AGORDO 1
CENCENIGHE 1
CANALE 1
TAIBON 1

LA VALLE 1
LIVINALLONGO 1
CENCENIGHE 1
AGORDO 1
VOLTAGO 1
GOSALDO 2

LA VALLE 1
CENCENIGHE 1
AGORDO 1

LA VALLE 1
ALLEGHE 1
AGORDO 2
LIVINALLONGO 1
LIVINALLONGO 1
CENCENIGHE 2
CANALE 3
ROCCA PIETORE 1
VOLTAGO 1
LIVINALLONGO 2
ROCCA PIETORE 1
AGORDO 2
TAIBON 6
LIVINALLONGO 2
CANALE 2

LA VALLE 2
AGORDO 3
LIVINALLONGO 8
CENCENIGHE 2
VOLTAGO 2
ALLEGHE 1
LIVINALLONGO 6
VOLTAGO 3
RIVAMONTE 1
SELVA 1
CANALE 3
CANALE 1
FALCADE 1
AGORDO 4
VOLTAGO 3
VOLTAGO 1
CENCENIGHE 2
RIVAMONTE 1
RIVAMONTE 1

LA VALLE 2
TAIBON 1

FRAZIONI

pg.1/4

Cronometraggio FICr

Tempo

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14’
14
14’
14
147
147
147
147
14’
14
14’
14
147
147
147
147
14’
14
14’
14
147
147
147
147
14’
14
14’
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

20
00
05
08
11
26
28
31
35
42
44
53
54
04
09
10
11
16
17
20
22
23
26
27
36
39
40
44
44
45
45
45
48
49
49
54
55
57
57
59
00
01
05
06
06
08
12
14
15
19



Pos
i
52°
58
54°
54°
56°
oI
58°
59°
60°
60°
62°
63°
63°
65°
66°
66°
68°
69°
70°
70°
70°
78
74°
o
75°
77°
78°
79°
80°
80°
82°
82°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
92°
94°
95¢
96°
97°
98¢
99°
99¢°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
105°
107°
108°
109°
110°
110°
112°
112°
114°
16"
116°

Concorrente

BUSIN Luciano
DETOMASO Diego
COSTA Matteo
PINIE' Eddi

GANZ Denis

DE MARCO Simone

SPAGNOLI Gianpaolo

MONFERONE Alan
DA PRA' Giorgio
LENA Mirco
CONEDERA Nicola
MARCON Cristian
DE COLO' Marco
ALCHINI Ariano
RECH Rudi

DA RIZ Stefano
DEMATTIA Noe'
DA RONCH Mirko
BULF Daniele
ZUANEL Dario
MARTINI Marco
FENTI Andrea
ANDRICH Manuel
ROSSI Matteo
CADORIN Bruno
SOCCOL Roberto
SOCCOL Mauro
CREPAZ Livio
BENVEGNU' Bruno
SOCCOL Luca
RECH Omar
GRONES Arthur
CHISSALE' Fulvio
CHENET Emanuel

SORATROI Gianpaolo

SERAFINI Claudio
GANZ Livio
FRIZ Daniele

SOMMAVILLA Matteo

TIBOLLA Simone
TROI Serafino

BULF Fiore

ADAMI Andrea
MORETTI Devid
MICHELUZZI Andrea
GARAVANA Simone
ROSSON Michele
DE COLO' Nello

DA ROIT Marzio

DA CAMPO Walther
DAI PRA' Franco
ZASSO Fulvio
PAOLIN Giacomo
MASAREI Massimo
MASOCH Omar

DE VALLIER Luca
FRENA Leopoldo
BULF Francesco
RIVA Paolo

GAZ Dino
DELL'OSBEL Pietro
ALCHINI Luca
SOCCOL Walter
MILANI Marzio
CORAZZA Francesco
CRUPI Davide
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AA
63
97
00
01
75
99
64
98
87
75
87
69
95
66
60
70
72
80
95
65
03
98
92
95
63
68
68
67
69
80
87
76
73
78
69
81
59
73
89
76
63
57
78
95
68
00
93
68
70
00
63
70
79
76
84
97
66
91
63
87
65
81
70
73
87
00

Societa’

CANALE 2
LIVINALLONGO 3
VOLTAGO 2
ALLEGHE 2
FALCADE 1
VOLTAGO 2
CANALE 6
VOLTAGO 3
AGORDO 5
TAIBON 6
ROCCA PIETORE 2
LA VALLE 5
TAIBON 8
TAIBON 5
GOSALDO 2

LA VALLE 4
LIVINALLONGO 3
AGORDO 3
TAIBON 8

LA VALLE 3
SELVA 1
FALCADE 3
VALLADA 1
ALLEGHE 1
TAIBON 3
TAIBON 6
TAIBON 3
LIVINALLONGO 3
TAIBON 5
TAIBON 10
GOSALDO 2
LIVINALLONGO 5
AGORDO 2
CENCENIGHE 3
LIVINALLONGO 4
VALLADA 1
CANALE 1
AGORDO 3
COLLE 2

LA VALLE 2
COLLE 1

TAIBON 5
CANALE 5
TAIBON 8
FALCADE 5
TAIBON 10
RIVAMONTE 2
TAIBON 2

LA VALLE 3
VOLTAGO 7
TAIBON 10
CANALE 4
FALCADE 1
ROCCA PIETORE 3
GOSALDO 1
ROCCA PIETORE 3
COLLE 1

TAIBON 4
VOLTAGO 4
TAIBON 7

LA VALLE 3
CENCENIGHE 3
TAIBON 3
FALCADE 2
AGORDO 6
ALLEGHE 3

Tempo
157
157
157
157
15°
157
15°
15°
157
157
157
157
15°
15°
15°
157
157
157
15°
15°
15°
15°
15°
157
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
16°
17°
17°
17
17°
17
17°
17°
17°
17°

21
24
26
27
27
29
30
36
38
39
39
40
41
41
42
44
44
46
48
51
51
51
55
57
00
00
01
05
07
08
08
10
10
12
13
14
15
19
21
22
25
31
31
32
34
36
41
44
45
45
47
48
51
54
55
55
56
02
06
09
09
13
13
15
17
21



117¢  ANGOLETTA Valentino (35) 66 RIVAMONTE 2 17° 23

Arabba / 18.09.2016 /  FRAZIONI pg.2/4

Cronometraggio FICr



Pos
118°
119°
119°
121¢
121¢
123°
124°
125°
125°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131¢
132°
133°
133°
135°
136°
137°
137°
139°
139°
141°
142°
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
147°
149°
150°
151¢
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
162°
164°
164°
164°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171¢
172°
173°
174°
174°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181¢
182°
183°

Concorrente

DE MARCH Marino
ROSSI Maurizio
FONTANA Fabrizio
PALLA Luca
ANDRICH Walter
XAIZ Mauro

DE VALLIER Lorenzo
BUSIN Lucio
PAMPANIN Adriano
DE NARDIN Fulvio
BORDON Ivano
PASQUALI Calisto
GNECH Renato

DE TONI Nicola
ALCHINI William
REN Daniele

DE TONI Manuel
PAOLIN Jary
CONEDERA Pierluigi
SANTOMASO Gianni

DELLA PIETRA John F.

DE ZORZI Luca
BULF Ivano

LUCIANI Michele

DE BIASIO Virgilio
WAILLANT Guido
DE LAZZER Roberto
PALLA David
FAVERO Alessandro
STRADELLI Remis
ROSSON Fabio
SERAFINI Davide
LAZZARINI Fabio
AGOSTINI Eugenio
DE COLO' Ivo
FRANZINI Alessandro
GRONES Simon
FOLTRAN Enrico

DELL'ANDREA Emanuele

PALLA Giuliano
LORENZINI Matteo
DELL'AGNOLA Luca
SOCCOL Marco
SOPPELSA Giovanni
PASQUALI Stefano
VIEL Stefano
DECIMA Alessandro
DA CAMPO Jacopo
BUFFON Matteo

DE COL Giovanni
PESCOSTA Daniele
QUELLACASA Daniele
SECCHI Giorgio
TURRA Tiziano
SOCCOL Daniel
MIANA Carlo

KERER Moreno
BOGO Stefano
CARRERA Nicola
CREPAZ Giuseppe
DE COLO' Nando

DE BERNARDIN Danilo
GANZ Giancarlo
ATKINS Lewis ian
DE BIASIO Carlo
OLIVIER Davide

=4
W oA W N = &
= ® N = o 3

D

S S KSR

w
i

n

N NN 0 O © = ©

hEgnN S Y e o O] - O

- O N A ON = a DN

>~
a & n

(2]
= =

LN
S S K

=

=~
o X

]
(=}

N
S

(o))
o

nN
oo

(2]

o

wW
a1

—_

N
L2 x

N
S

W
o

(o))
O

N
S

N
O] 2 &) © Iy

&

N B W N o
EEIJE

N

AA
65
75
00
86
87
74
00
76
86
54
70
54
73
74
72
78
79
95
68
81
55
67
57
66
54
72
66
91
96
92
84
98
75
86
66
77
79
85
96
82
83
80
91
64
60
65
89
94
85
03
88
94
76
71
91
68
70
69
72
68
64
68
61
02
72
74

Societa’
LIVINALLONGO 2
CANALE 6
ALLEGHE 4
LIVINALLONGO 6
VALLADA 2
VALLADA 1
ROCCA PIETORE 3
CANALE 4
SELVA 1

TAIBON 9
AGORDO 4
CANALE 7
VOLTAGO 4
ALLEGHE 3
FALCADE 2
AGORDO 6
ALLEGHE 2
CANALE 3
VOLTAGO 5
RIVAMONTE 3
CANALE 2

LA VALLE 4
TAIBON 9
CANALE 5
ALLEGHE 2
ROCCA PIETORE 1
LIVINALLONGO 5
LIVINALLONGO 8
VOLTAGO 4
RIVAMONTE 3
RIVAMONTE 2
FALCADE 3
CENCENIGHE 3
COLLE 2

TAIBON 2
LIVINALLONGO 6
LIVINALLONGO 7
TAIBON 11
SELVA 2
LIVINALLONGO 7
SELVA 3

TAIBON 4
TAIBON 9
VOLTAGO 5
CANALE 7
FALCADE 2
TAIBON 7
VOLTAGO 7
VALLADA 2

LA VALLE 4
FALCADE 3
LIVINALLONGO 8
CANALE 4
LIVINALLONGO 4
TAIBON 4
VOLTAGO 5
COLLE 1
AGORDO 5
AGORDO 4
LIVINALLONGO 5
TAIBON 2
CANALE 5
FALCADE 5
ALLEGHE 4
ROCCA PIETORE 2
FALCADE 5

Tempo
17°
17°
17°
17°
17°
17
17°
17
17°
17°
17°
17°
17°
17°
17°
17°
17°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
18°
18
197
197
19°
197
19°
197
19°
197
197
197
19°
197
19°
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
207
207
20°
20°
20°

24
30
30
31
31
32
33
34
34
38
44
50
51
57
58
59
59
00
06
08
08
09
09
10
11
12
15
18
23
29
29
36
44
45
47
49
54
56
01
05
09
11
12
20
30
30
33
33
33
34
38
41
43
44
49
53
55
55
56
57
59
02
07
15
16
21



184°  DE ROCCO Paolo (21) 80 CANALE 6 20" 22

Arabba / 18.09.2016 /  FRAZIONI pg.3/4

Cronometraggio FICr



Pos
185°
185°
187°
188°
188°
190°
191¢
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
198°
200°
201¢
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211¢
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°

Concorrente

COSTA Eriberto
SALVADOR Giorgio
MURER Melissa
SOPPELSA Loris
FOSSEN Loris
TRENTIN Almiro
PASQUALI Arianna
DA TOS lvano

DA RONCH Eric
MANAROLLA Eugenio
TRICHES Paolo

DEL CHIN Luca
MASAREI Riccardo
CREPAZ Gianni
POLLAZZON Stefano
BONIFACIO Cristiano
SOMMARIVA Massimo
CHIZZALI Daniele
COSTA Daniele
MOSCA Bruno
ATKINS lan edward
FRIZ Alfeo

MASOCH Mario
SERAFINI Matteo
ALCHINI Christian
DE RIVA Angelo
SORARUF Michele
MORETTI Valentino
FARENZENA Graziano
IRSARA Omar
BONELLI Francesco
FUSINA Stefania
MURER Daniele
LORENZINI Mirko

DE GREGORI Erica

Arabba / 18.09.2016

Num  AA Societa'

(32) 62 TAIBON 12

(30) 87 AGORDO 5

(55) 90 FALCADE 6

(6) 65 CENCENIGHE 4
65) 72 RIVAMONTE 3
(6) 57 CENCENIGHE 4
87 CANALE 7

64 ALLEGHE 3

77 AGORDO 6

62 TAIBON 11

78 TAIBON 11

78 VALLADA 2

(50 00 COLLE2

(57) 73 LIVINALLONGO 4
(99 88 GOSALDO 1
(39) 98 SELVA2

(64) 63 LAVALLES

(32) 63 TAIBON 12

(6) 92 CENCENIGHE 4
(24) 61 VOLTAGO7
(37) 58 ALLEGHE 4
(64) 70 LAVALLES

(99 67 GOSALDO 1

75 FALCADE 4

79 FALCADE 4

04 SELVA2

74 ROCCA PIETORE 2
97 TAIBON 7

56 TAIBON 12

76 LIVINALLONGO 7
75 FALCADE 6

67 FALCADE 6

62 FALCADE 4

82 SELVA3

72 SELVA3
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FRAZIONI

pg.4/4

Cronometraggio FICr

Tempo

207
207
20"
207
207
207
207
207
207
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
22°
22°
22°
22°
23’
23’
23’
23’
23’
247
247
24’
247
247
25’
317

38
38
42
43
43
49
51
55
56
01
05
06
18
32
32
34
39
42
56
03
25
51
57
14
32
36
57
58
10
18
22
45
57
19
06



